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TWPP 100 x100 ___

SZÖGLETES BIZTONSÁGI TÚLFOLYÓ

TÍPUS: TWPP 100 x100 ___

KÓD: 532820100

LÉPTÉK: 1:3

___ = szigetelőgallér megrendelésre (TPO, PE, EDPM, STE,...)

TÖMEG:  2,01 kg

ANYAGA: PVC

VÍZSZIGETELÉS-CSATLAKOZTATÓ
GALLÉR

TÚLFOLYÓ

10
0 x

 10
0

500

18
0

11
0

21
0

500
200

85

150150

85

50
11

0
21

0
50

0
10

0
30


	Listy a pohledy
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